

GENESEE COUNTY RETURN THE F.A.V.O.R DISCOUNT PROGRAM

MERCHANT APPLICATION FORM

Please use this form to enroll your business in our "RETURN THE F.A.V.O.R" Discount Program. Be sure to include the official name of your business, mailing and street address, hours and discount specifications. This form must be signed by the business owner and returned to the Genesee County Clerk's Office. By accessing the County website your business will be listed as a participant in this worthwhile program. Please be aware that merchants reserve the right to withdraw from the program at any time.

Business Name	:						_
Address:							
Telephone#:							
E-Mail Address:							
Hours:							
	% Discount Specifications: (check one)						
	5%	10%	15%	20%	25%	other	
	Limitations or conditions:						
Business Owner	r Name (print)						
Signature:					Date:		
Return this form	n to:						
BY MAIL:					BY FAX:		
Genesee County Clerk's Office					(585) 345-3076		
15 Main St. PO	Box 379						
Batavia New Yo	rk 14021-0379)					

QUESTIONS? Call the Genesee County Clerk's Office at (585-344-2550 Ext 2316)



${\sf MICHAEL\,T.\,CIANFRINI,\,Genesee\,County\,Clerk}$

RETURN THE F.A.V.O.R.

Find & Assist Vets of Record



GENESEE COUNTY GIVES B ACK

TO HONORABLY DISCHARGED VETERANS

"RETURN THE F.A.V.O.R" DISCOUNT PROGRAM RULES & CONDITIONS

- Cardholder must present card to receive discount.
- Discount is applicable for cardholder only.
- "RETURN THE F.A.V.O.R." discount is not to be combined with any other discounts, sales or offers unless the store authorizes.
- Discounts may be on any aspect of the merchants' services or products.
- Discounts may exclude certain merchandise or services.
- Discounts may change or cease at any time at the discretion of program participants.
- For updated Participant List, log on to the Genesee County Clerk's website, www.co.genesee.ny.us
- For further information or comments, contact the Genesee County Clerk's Office at (585) 344-2550 ext 2316.